Team Player

FRIDMAN,Y
CONSTANTIN,H
CHOWDHURY, B
BUNGO,G

KLUG,S

PANNER,GLENN

WEBER,L

WALLACH,C

DIXON,]
COHEN,L
PIPARIA,]

BENEDEK,R
KLESS, JAMES
DUGOVIC,D
GANDHI, RAJEN
TUTUSH, D

HILL,R

LEVINE, BEN
AROND,D
BARRERA,JORGE
WAKERLY,R
GEANNOPOULOS,N
BAUMGARTNER,C
HIGUCH]I, HIRO
AUGSBURGER,L

CYGAN, ]

CONNELLY,P
JACKSON,WILLIAM
SUAREZ,E

i Ratings Report

W L D Rating

1 2 1 2184D
2| 1| 1 2131
o 1 o 2117
2 1 3 207C
3 o 2 2069C
o| 1| 1| 2027

1 1 2 2027C
o 2 3 2010D
2 0o o 1985
o 1 1 1977C
4 1 1 1965D
o 4 1 1959Q
2 0 2 1946*
2 0o o0 1906
o 1 o 1903"
o 2 1 1894"

1 4 o 1882T
o o o 18027
o 1 3 1795
2| o 1| 1792

1 1 o 1777C
O 0 o0 1745
2 0 2 1740
o| o/ 1| 1733*

1 1 o 1733C
3| 2| o 1714C
o o o 1703

1 0o o 1677

o o o 1670C

FERIA,V
DEAN, T
NICOLAE, B
FRANEK,M
KUKURUZA,V
KARANDIKAR,S
SOMMERS, D
HARPER,C
GILVARY,BRIAN
PIPARIA, NIMAY
YACOUT,A
HARRISON,E
KELLEY, DAN
BITUNJAC, R
JANCORAS,Z
DOWSE, ]
JOHNSON,ZAK
KUHLMANN,S
WEBER,A
JURASAS,ERIC
GERNES,L
SINOPLE,]

LOGAN, JONATHAN

ZACK,K

21 February, 2024

o 1 1666
3 1 1642
2 1 1621
o 2 1617Q
1 o0 1603
2 1 1593C
0O 0 1545
1 o0 1535
2| 1 1535

o o 1524
o o 1518
1 o0 1516
o o 15007
0O o0 1470%
2 1 1404
2 o 138*
0O o0 1303#
21 1301
o o 1278#
o o 1271
2 1 1260C
1 o 173
o o 1ubog#

1 o) 8oo#

Rating Symbols - ?: PreCICL (o games), #: New (1 to 8 rated games), *: Provisional (9 to 25), otherwise Established (26+)
C: Centurian (100-199 games), D: Double (200-299), T: Triple (300-399), Q: Quad (400-499), V: Quintuple (500-599)

21 February, 2024

Page 10f 6



Team Player W L D Rating

CACI DRGNS
DUNCAN, JASON 3 1 o 2221F MIHELICH,PATRICK 3 0 0 2246*
STINSON, MARCUS o 2 1 1860C ALLSBROOK,F o 2 o 2074C
BENITEZ_GOROSTIE o 3 1 1552% DIAZ,P o 3 o 1927T
HUNNICUTT, CHRIS o| ol o 1312# LUDWIG,T o 2 2 1897T
KARPMAN, QUINN o 3 o0 1306° SADYKHOV, EMIL 3 o o 1797#
TOKASKY, ALAN o o o 1239# BATUYAN, JOSH 3 o 1 1787#
VARTIC, ILIE 0o o o ud2# MARCOWKA,R 1 2 o 1730Q
KREFTA, OLIVER o 4 o 169" DOBROVOLNY,C 1 5 o 1668T
BECK, GARRETT o o o ubw# KOMORAVOLU,K o o 2 1643C
DUNCAN, TOM o 2 2 1090" KURUVILLAE o 1 o 1501
ROWE, JASON o o o 1039# GAINES,I 2 3 3 1489Q
CHAVARRIA,MIGUEL 0O 1 o 1000# EUSTACE,D 2 4 2 1422T
JOHNSON, IAN o 2 o0 998# BREYER,A 2 o 2 1301C
LOVEDAY, TREVOR o| of o 831# BYRNE,MIKE o| 1| o] 1228C
DGCC I EXCLB ||
ZEKAJ, DRITAN 4 o0 o© 2331 FRISKE, T 1 3 o 1913D
BUNGO,G 2 1 3 2071C LEE,D 1 2 o 1862C
KLUG,S 3 o 2 2069C SUERTH, FRANK o 1 o 1546D
DIXON,]J 2 o o 1985 GAINES,I 2 3 3 1489Q
KLESS, JAMES 2 0 2 1946* WEITZ,R o 1 2 1435D
DUGOVIC,D 2 o0 o0 1906 SIEGEL,R 1 1 o 1355D
WAKERLY,R 1 1 o 1777C HEDGE ||
GEANNOPOULOS,N 0O 0 0 1745 SMITH,M 1 3 o 1953C
GILVARY,BRIAN 1 2 1 1535 SEET,P o o o 1842
JANCORAS,Z 2 2 1 1404 JASAITIS, A o 3 2 18i9T
DOWSE, ] 2 2 o 138F LAPITSKIY, ALEX O 1 o0 1790*
JURASAS,ERIC 1 o o 1271 AKPUOKWE, C o o 1 1679#
KRATKA,M 3 1 o 1672C
HAHNE,D 1 1 2 1568D
COLEMAN,M 1| 3| o 1537
MEYER,C o 2 o 119

Rating Symbols - ?: PreCICL (o games), #: New (1 to 8 rated games), *: Provisional (9 to 25), otherwise Established (26+)
C: Centurian (100-199 games), D: Double (200-299), T: Triple (300-399), Q: Quad (400-499), V: Quintuple (500-599)
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Team Player

MKING

FRIDMAN,Y
WALLACH,C
PIPARIA,]
AUGSBURGER,L
CYGAN, ]

DEAN, T
KARANDIKAR,S
PIPARIA, NIMAY
GERNES,L

Rating Symbols - ?: PreCICL (o games), #: New (1 to 8 rated games), *: Provisional (9 to 25), otherwise Established (26+)
C: Centurian (100-199 games), D: Double (200-299), T: Triple (300-399), Q: Quad (400-499), V: Quintuple (500-599)

21 February, 2024

W

L

D Rating

1 2184D
3 2010D
1 1965D
o 1733C
o 1714C
1 1642

1 1593C
o 1524"

1 1260C

NWEST

LIN, DACHEY
MATITI, MILIND
HOESLEY, ARIA
BRUHA, NICHOLAS
ZHANG, JAMES
MUJAJI, SIMON
KHAN, SAMI

KIM, GUNN
ISAKOFF, BEN
CHUANG, MAX
TANAKA-WONG, T
MUNGEE, KUSHAL
KEZDY, PETER
BRYANY, KELLEN
WYERS, HENRY
FU, PARKER
SURYAWANSHI, N
VALLABH, NEIL
ALVAREZ, DREW
ARONSON, JUSTIN
KIM, JOSH

SOOD, ANHAL
KNIAZKOU, DANIL

1 o
3| o
4 O
1| 1
o o
o o
1 o
o o
o o
o o
o 1
2 o
o o
o o
o o
1| o
o o
o 1
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
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2416
2353*
2128
2085*
1790#
17857
1785#
1704#
17007
1661#
1654™
1651#
1591%
15007
1479#
1475#
1463#
1459#
1330#
1322#
13007
1247#

1151#



Team Player W L D Rating

PAWNS ROGUE
PRUDE,S 3 0 2 2181 FRANKLIN,D 2 o0 o 2178
ADEKOLA,ADEREMI o o0 2 2090% RHINE, FREDERICK 2 2| 1 2161
MURPHY, THOMAS 3 1 o 2037 BROCK,B 3 1 0 2040
KORENMAN,M 0O 4 o0 2034 EAMAN,R 3 o 2 1929D
DONNAHUE,T o o 1 1968 WINICK,] 1 0 o 1771
EDEUS,D 1 1 1 1938 MATA,S 1 1 o 1751C
WARNERS, RANDALL 3 o o 108" FRANK,M o o o 1673D
JENNINGS,STEVE o o 2 1795 PUTMAN, OWEN 1 2 o 1557°
JACKSON,WILLIAM 1 o o 1677 ALFONSO,E 1 3 0 1400
FERIA,V o o 1 1666 SAWIN,B 1 2 o0 11627
KUKURUZA,V 1 1 o 1603 SHAYMAN, DANNY o o o 837#
HUSEEN, ALI 3 2 o 1568 ROOKS ||
HARRISON,E o 1 o 1516 BENEDEK,R o 4 1 1959Q
PENDIC, MILOS 0 0 o0 1482# KANBUR, UDDHAV 31 of 2 1931%
HARRISON, DAVID 1 o 1 1390% HILL,R 1 4 o 1882T
FERGUSON, HERB o| 1| o] 1346* GOLCHERT, BRIAN 1 1| o|| 1723*
SINOPLE,J o 1 o u73 KUZIKOV, SERGEY 1 o 1 1705"

RNKT | SUAREZ,E o o o 1670C
CONSTANTIN,H 2 1 1 2131 NICOLAE, B 1 2 1 1621
COHEN,L o 1 1 1977C YACOUT,A o o o 1518
GANDHI, RAJEN o 1 o 1903" KIRKSY,M 3 2 0 1470%
CEDENO, LOUIS 0O 1 o0 1843# KUHLMANN,S 1 2| 1 1301
AROND,D o 1 3 1795 LOGAN, JONATHAN 0O O o 169#
BARRERA,JORGE 2 0 1 1792
BAUMGARTNER,C 2 o0 2 1740
HIGUCH]I, HIRO o| o/ 1| 1733*
SOMMERS, D 4 0 0 1545

Rating Symbols - ?: PreCICL (o games), #: New (1 to 8 rated games), *: Provisional (9 to 25), otherwise Established (26+)
C: Centurian (100-199 games), D: Double (200-299), T: Triple (300-399), Q: Quad (400-499), V: Quintuple (500-599)

21 February, 2024 Page 4 of 6



Team

SCCCB

Rating Symbols - ?: PreCICL (o games), #: New (1 to 8 rated games), *: Provisional (9 to 25), otherwise Established (26+)
C: Centurian (100-199 games), D: Double (200-299), T: Triple (300-399), Q: Quad (400-499), V: Quintuple (500-599)

Player

MARSHALL,]
WIEWEL,]

DI ORIO,J

NUDO, ZACH
JANSSEN,G
CHIMIENTILRYAN
GREGGERSON, T
THOMPSON, SEAN
BOSKEY, C

WREN, NEIL
KELLEY,G
PADILLA,R
HANKE, PAUL
BOSKEY, KEVIN
MARSHALL,K

21 February, 2024

W

L

D Rating
o 2214
2 2156C
o 1926*
o 1795
1 1682C
o 1677*
o 1668#
115347
1 1531
o 1527"
1 1496
2 1445C
0 1404*
0  1342#
0 1340

STCCC

MARSHALL,]
WIEWEL,]
COFFMAN

DI ORIO,]

SUITS,]

NUDO, ZACH
JANSSEN, G
CHIMIENTLRYAN
GREGGERSON, T
THOMPSON, SEAN
BOSKEY, C
WREN, NEIL
KELLEY,G
GLANDER, RYAN
PADILLA,R
HANKE, PAUL
BOSKEY, KEVIN
MARSHALL,K
JAMES, ANSON
GRAHAM, DAVID
SMALL, JERED
WHITE, BRIAN

2 1
5 1
o (6]
(0] (0]
o (0]
7 1
4 3
(0] (0]
2 (0]
o 1
13
2 1
2 (0]
(0] (0]
2 1
2 (0]
o 1
o (0]
(0] (0]
o (0]
o 2
o (6]
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2214
2156C
2043#
1926*
1880
1795
1682C
1677
1668#
1534*
1531
1527*
1496
1494#
1445C
1404*
1342#
1340
1185
1077#
952*
QO5#



Team Player W L D Rating

TYROS
MIHELICH,PATRICK 3 0 0 2246*
ALLSBROOKF o 2 o 2074C
DIAZ,P o 3 o 1927T
LUDWIG,T o 2 2 1897T
SADYKHOV, EMIL 3 0 o0 1797#
BATUYAN, JOSH 3 o 1 1787#
MARCOWKA,R 1 2 o 1730Q
DOBROVOLNY,C 1 5 o 1668T
KOMORAVOLU,K o o 2 1643C
KURUVILLAE o] 1 o0 1501
EUSTACE,D 2 4 2 1422T
BREYER,A 2| o 2| 1301C
BYRNE,MIKE o 1 o 1228C
WMBAT I
CHOWDHURY, B o 1 o 2117
WEBER,L 1 1 2 2027C
PANNER,GLENN o 1 1 2027
CONNELLY,A 2 1| 1 1918
PANNER,GABRIEL 1 o o 1860*
ANTHONY, JOE 0 0 o0 1844#
CONNELLY,P o o o 1703
ALBOROVAS,K 1 1 o 1685
FRANEK,M 2 o 2 1617Q
MENDENHALL,E 1 1 1 1579#
HARPER,C o 1 o 1535
BITUNJAC, R 0O 0 o0 1470
WEBER,A 1 0o o 1278#
ZACK,K o) 1 o 8oo#

Rating Symbols - ?: PreCICL (o games), #: New (1 to 8 rated games), *: Provisional (9 to 25), otherwise Established (26+)
C: Centurian (100-199 games), D: Double (200-299), T: Triple (300-399), Q: Quad (400-499), V: Quintuple (500-599)
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